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OEM Reference

FIAT 9949359

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

sbs
ZIMMERMANN
ATE
BUDWEG CALIPER
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
MAPCO

DRI
METZGER
A.B.S.

JURID

JURID

PAGID
TRISCAN
ELSTOCK
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
REMSA
REMSA
SHAFTEC
TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
DELCO REMY
REMY
BREMBO
BREMBO
FERODO
FERODO
DELPHI
DELPHI
APEC

FTE

0986474310
0986474310
13012123142
230430007
24338417487
343347
38141500
38141500
4019
4272900
6250572
630162
694418J
694418J
76462
8170343347
870792
8AC355382981
8AC355382981
9022472
9022472
BC2071R
BHNG662E
BHNG662E
CA2247R
DC73347
DC73347
F23121
F23121
FCL694418
FCL694418
LC7600
LC7600
RCA152
RX3898116A0
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